B011TOKYO TEL.03-5638-6551 FAX.03-5638-6550   OSAKA TEL.06-6307-4835 FAX.06-6307-4834   KYUSHU TEL.092-481-4300 FAX.092-481-4310
Selection Guide
Super Mirror
Frameless
Accuracy Guarantee
High Power
Ultra Broadband
Dielectric Coating

Material BK7 (FLM)    Synthetic fused silica (FLMHP)
Coating Dielectric multi-layer coating
Incident angle 45°±3°
Surface Flatness λ/10
Parallelism ″
Clear aperture
Polished
Part Number
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm] [J/cm2]S polarization
[nm]
P polarization
[nm]
FLM1-12.7C05-800 φ12.7 5 >99.8 1
FLM1-25.4C05-800 φ25.4 5 >99.8 1
FLM1-30C05-800 φ30 5 >99.8 1
FLM2-12.7C05-800 φ12.7 5 >99.8 0.5
FLM2-25.4C05-800 φ25.4 5 >99.8 0.5
FLM2-30C05-800 φ30 5 >99.8 0.5
φ
Part Number
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm] [J/cm2]S polarization
[nm]
P polarization
[nm]
FLMHP-12.7C05-800 φ12.7 5 >99 2
FLMHP-25.4C05-800 φ25.4 5 >99 2
FLMHP-30C05-800 φ30 5 >99 2
(in mm)
●Tolerance
Diameter φD+0
Thickness t ±0.1